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| FEATURES
\\ﬂr\. v Low Smoke Zero Halogen (LSOH)
- 3 /R . .
< ® - v High Quality Connectors
- \\ \"\ Q SC Duplex g y
Q Q‘ v 100% Optical Test
' § ST Duplex
R f"t LC Duplex v Individually Bagged and Labelled
\t FC Duplex
J
DESCRIPTION

Velocity OS2 Fibre Optic cables are manufactured, 100 % tested and verified to the latest datacomms and CATV
applications. These cables are available in lengths from 0.5m up to 30m and in ST, SC, FC and LC configurations.

APPLICATIONS
v" Datacomms
v CATV

SPECIFICATION

v' Cable Diameter — 3.0mm
v" Jacket — IEC332-1 LSOH
v" RX and TX Identification — A & B Rings
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COLOURS AVAILABLE

O Yellow RAL

Other Jacket colours available upon
request
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